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  Pyeongchang 2018 
Mixed 

       

 No. Name 255 255 170 170 85 85 Points 

1 92 Frida Montes 640 410 640 1000 1000 1000 5490 

2 70 Faith Krassinger 1000 1000 512 800 512 640 5464 

3 125 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 512 640 1000 512 800 800 4776 

4 47 Anna Ellison 800 512 800 640 640 512 4544 

5 94 Max Mountainbear 410 1000 410 410 410 410 3460 

          

          

  Sochi 2014 Mixed        

 No. Name 340 255 170 170 425  Points 

1 81 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1000 1000 1000 328 1000  4328 

2 66 Annie Igoe 800 800 640 800 640  3680 

3 97 Noah Ohannes 640 640 512 1000 800  3592 

4 91 Jax Montes 410 512 800 640 410  2772 

5 114 Danielle Summers 328 328 328 512 512  2008 

6 22 Liam Biedenbender 262 410 410 410 328  1820 

7 73 Maximilian Laiser 512      512 

          

          

  Vancouver 2010 Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 222 777   Points 

1 85 Jace Mendoza 1000 1000 1000 1000   4000 

2 56 Oscar Grossenbach 800 640 262 800   2502 

3 64 Roman Hastings 640 410 800 512   2362 

4 43 Joey Deutch 328 800 328 640   2096 

5 105 Landon Smith 410 328 640 410   1788 

6 75 Victor Li 512 512 107 262   1393 

7 100 Gavin OShaughnessey 168 134 512 168   982 

8 76 Hugh Lin 262 86 210 328   886 

9 14 Johnny Austin 134 168 410 134   846 
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10 23 Luke Bobb 107 262 134 210   713 

11 59 Vivaan Gupta 69 210 168 107   554 

12 77 Henry Lopuszynski 210 107 86 86   489 

13 106 Aina Smith-Valls 86 69  0   155 

          

          

  Turin 2006 Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 222 777   Points 

1 9 Jegu Agaloos 1000 1000 1000 1000   4000 

2 123 Logan Young 410 800 800 512   2522 

3 108 Andrew Sonn 800 512 512 640   2464 

4 89 Immanuel Mohabir 328 640 640 800   2408 

5 30 Hannah Camp 640 328 328 410   1706 

6 120 Nathaniel Thouma 512 410 410 328   1660 

7 102 Meredith Schwab 262 262 262 262   1048 

          

          

  Salt Lake City 2002 
Mixed 

       

 No. Name 777 500 333 1000   Points 

1 28 Alexander Bruner 1000 1000 1000 1000   4000 

2 33 Vanessa Chan 800 800 800 800   3200 

3 53 Ernesto Gasse 410 640 410 640   2100 

4 42 Sophie Crnkovic 640 410 328 512   1890 

5 110 Kaleb Stein 512 328 640 328   1808 

6 80 Luis Fernando Marimoto 
Taqueushi 

328 512 512 410   1762 

7 103 Liam Sears 262 262 262 262   1048 

          

          

  Nagano 1998 Mixed        

 No. Name 777 500 333 1000   Points 

1 90 Martzel Montes 512 1000 640 640   2792 

2 107 Ethan Sonn Sonn 640 800 512 800   2752 
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3 113 Charles Summers 1000 410 800 512   2722 

4 36 Tevin Chimedtseren 800 328 410 1000   2538 

5 115 Carolyn Tegtmeier 134 512 1000 410   2056 

6 84 Emma Mech 410 640 262 328   1640 

7 101 Seth Reinold 328 262 328 210   1128 

8 96 Daniel O'Brien 262 168 134 262   826 

9 109 Isaak Stein 168 210 210 168   756 

10 112 Stella Summerfield 210 134 168 134   646 

          

          

          

  Lillehammer 1994 
Mixed 

       

 No. Name 777 500 333 1000   Points 

1 38 Kieran Collins 800 1000 512 1000   3312 

2 111 Jackson Stroth 1000 410 1000 800   3210 

3 45 Cal Eggers 640 800 640 410   2490 

4 46 Andrew Ellison 512 640 410 640   2202 

5 31 Vincent Chan 410 328 800 512   2050 

6 71 Henry Kurtz 262 512 328 328   1430 

7 63 Philip Hasala 328 262 210 262   1062 

8 122 Bryan Wang 210 210 262 210   892 

          

          

          

  Albertville 1992 Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 777 500 1500   Points 

1 44 Leo Drossos-Thompson 800 1000 1000 1000   3800 

2 95 Rory O'Brien 1000 640 800 800   3240 

3 98 Ryan Olijnyk 262 800 512 640   2214 

4 79 Noemia Mahmud 410 512 328 512   1762 

5 54 Marcello Gaus Ehning 640 410 640 0   1690 

6 99 Juice Ortiz 328 262 410 328   1328 
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7 104 Shubh Sharma 210 328 262 210   1010 

8 121 Matthew Voegeli 512 134 168 168   982 

9 78 Matthew Lorenz 168 210 210 262   850 

10 83 Jerry Mech 134 168 134 134   570 

          

          

  Calgary 1988 Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 777 500 1500   Points 

1 68 Eddie Kim 1000 1000 1000 1000   4000 

2 86 Marcus Merrill 800 800 800 800   3200 

3 82 Gary Martin 640 640 640 640   2560 

4 93 Tim Moore 512 512 512 512   2048 

5 7 Janet Abitz 410 410 328 410   1558 

6 48 Matthew Fernandez 328 328 410 328   1394 
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  Event 1 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 255 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
47 
92 
125 
94 

Faith Krassinger 
Anna Ellison 
Frida Montes 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Max Mountainbear 

56.360 
56.460 
1:05.530 
1:05.910 
1:20.570 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 2 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 340 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

97 
73 
22 

Noah Ohannes 
Maximilian Laiser 
Liam Biedenbender 

57.600 
59.300 
1:05.200 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

81 
66 
114 
91 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Annie Igoe 
Danielle Summers 
Jax Montes 

58.460 
59.550 
1:07.000 
1:09.520 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 3 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 500 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

85 
43 
14 
106 

Jace Mendoza 
Joey Deutch 
Johnny Austin 
Aina Smith-Valls 

1:01.460 
1:09.350 
1:09.530 
1:33.130 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

64 
75 
76 
100 

Roman Hastings 
Victor Li 
Hugh Lin 
Gavin OShaughnessey 

1:06.760 
1:07.390 
1:07.430 
1:10.750 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

56 
105 
77 
23 
59 

Oscar Grossenbach 
Landon Smith 
Henry Lopuszynski 
Luke Bobb 
Vivaan Gupta 

1:05.970 
1:06.460 
1:08.690 
1:12.690 
1:12.830 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 4 - Turin 2006 Mixed 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

9 
108 
123 
89 

Jegu Agaloos 
Andrew Sonn 
Logan Young 
Immanuel Mohabir 

1:00.560 
1:05.200 
1:09.060 
1:10.260 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

30 
120 
102 

Hannah Camp 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Meredith Schwab 

1:05.480 
1:05.910 
1:13.000 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 5 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 777 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

42 
110 
103 

Sophie Crnkovic 
Kaleb Stein 
Liam Sears 

1:41.560 
1:43.910 
1:44.510 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

28 
33 
53 
80 

Alexander Bruner 
Vanessa Chan 
Ernesto Gasse 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 

1:30.300 
1:33.010 
1:36.100 
1:36.570 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 6 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
DNS 

107 
113 
24 

Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Charles Summers 
Brady Broughton 

1:32.410 
1:32.690 
- 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

84 
90 
109 
96 

Emma Mech 
Martzel Montes 
Isaak Stein 
Daniel O'Brien 

1:33.600 
1:33.890 
1:34.260 
1:36.230 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

36 
115 
112 
101 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Stella Summerfield 
Seth Reinold 

1:33.460 
1:35.020 
1:38.540 
1:57.420 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 7 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 777 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
DNS 

45 
38 
63 
11 

Cal Eggers 
Kieran Collins 
Philip Hasala 
Jillian Ashley-Martin 

1:26.590 
1:27.300 
1:31.320 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

111 
31 
46 
71 
122 

Jackson Stroth 
Vincent Chan 
Andrew Ellison 
Henry Kurtz 
Bryan Wang 

1:26.290 
1:26.880 
1:28.260 
1:33.600 
1:38.740 

Q 
Q 
Q 
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  Event 8 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 1000 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

44 
79 
98 
104 
78 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Noemia Mahmud 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Shubh Sharma 
Matthew Lorenz 

1:43.680 
1:44.650 
1:47.830 
1:48.400 
1:52.820 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
ADV 
PEN 

95 
121 
83 
54 
99 

Rory O'Brien 
Matthew Voegeli 
Jerry Mech 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Juice Ortiz 

1:48.620 
1:53.310 
2:02.000 
2:07.180 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
Q 
 

     

  Event 9 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

86 
82 
48 

Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Matthew Fernandez 

2:05.880 
2:08.210 
2:34.530 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

68 
93 
7 

Eddie Kim 
Tim Moore 
Janet Abitz 

1:55.430 
2:07.850 
2:16.260 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 10 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 255 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
1 
3 
4 
5 

94 
70 
125 
47 
92 

Max Mountainbear 
Faith Krassinger 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Anna Ellison 
Frida Montes 

56.090 
56.090 
57.960 
58.630 
59.200 

1000 
1000 
640 
512 
410 
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  Event 11 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 340 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

81 
66 
97 
73 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Annie Igoe 
Noah Ohannes 
Maximilian Laiser 

53.030 
59.480 
59.980 
1:02.410 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

91 
114 
22 

Jax Montes 
Danielle Summers 
Liam Biedenbender 

1:05.660 
1:05.960 
1:17.010 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 12 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 170 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

125 
47 
92 
70 
94 

Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Anna Ellison 
Frida Montes 
Faith Krassinger 
Max Mountainbear 

38.640 
41.030 
43.250 
43.920 
49.670 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 13 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 255 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 4:   All remaining skaters advance to Final per Referee   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

81 
66 
91 
114 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Annie Igoe 
Jax Montes 
Danielle Summers 

39.800 
46.320 
46.410 
48.820 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Points 

1 
2 
DNS 

97 
22 
73 

Noah Ohannes 
Liam Biedenbender 
Maximilian Laiser 

45.410 
51.760 
- 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 14 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
56 
64 
75 
105 

Jace Mendoza 
Oscar Grossenbach 
Roman Hastings 
Victor Li 
Landon Smith 

1:00.840 
1:05.260 
1:14.430 
1:23.120 
1:24.360 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

43 
76 
77 
100 
14 

Joey Deutch 
Hugh Lin 
Henry Lopuszynski 
Gavin OShaughnessey 
Johnny Austin 

1:06.520 
1:07.980 
1:11.150 
1:11.460 
1:14.090 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 

23 
106 
59 

Luke Bobb 
Aina Smith-Valls 
Vivaan Gupta 

1:13.120 
1:20.130 
1:20.730 

107 
86 
69 

     

  Event 15 - Turin 2006 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

9 
108 
30 
120 

Jegu Agaloos 
Andrew Sonn 
Hannah Camp 
Nathaniel Thouma 

59.500 
1:04.330 
1:06.040 
1:06.320 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

123 
89 
102 

Logan Young 
Immanuel Mohabir 
Meredith Schwab 

1:03.620 
1:08.320 
1:15.230 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 16 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 777 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

28 
33 
42 
110 

Alexander Bruner 
Vanessa Chan 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Kaleb Stein 

1:30.680 
1:33.240 
1:40.900 
1:42.900 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

53 
80 
103 

Ernesto Gasse 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 
Liam Sears 

1:39.680 
1:41.210 
1:50.490 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 17 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

113 
36 
107 
90 
84 

Charles Summers 
Tevin Chimedtseren 
Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Martzel Montes 
Emma Mech 

1:31.020 
1:31.200 
1:31.600 
1:33.490 
1:34.230 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

101 
96 
112 
109 
115 

Seth Reinold 
Daniel O'Brien 
Stella Summerfield 
Isaak Stein 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 

1:37.620 
1:38.270 
1:38.410 
1:49.990 
1:50.100 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 18 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

111 
38 
45 
46 
31 

Jackson Stroth 
Kieran Collins 
Cal Eggers 
Andrew Ellison 
Vincent Chan 

1:24.610 
1:26.540 
1:27.730 
1:29.230 
1:48.820 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

63 
71 
122 

Philip Hasala 
Henry Kurtz 
Bryan Wang 

1:30.600 
1:31.090 
1:35.910 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 19 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

95 
44 
54 

Rory O'Brien 
Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

1:40.350 
1:40.660 
1:43.980 

1000 
800 
640 
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4 
5 

121 
79 

Matthew Voegeli 
Noemia Mahmud 

1:52.690 
1:53.600 

512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

99 
98 
104 
78 
83 

Juice Ortiz 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Shubh Sharma 
Matthew Lorenz 
Jerry Mech 

1:43.710 
1:46.130 
1:51.160 
1:52.990 
2:14.780 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 20 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

68 
86 
82 
93 

Eddie Kim 
Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 

1:57.920 
1:58.980 
2:07.230 
2:07.460 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 

7 
48 

Janet Abitz 
Matthew Fernandez 

2:11.900 
2:32.270 

410 
328 

     

  Event 21 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 170 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

92 
70 
47 
125 
94 

Frida Montes 
Faith Krassinger 
Anna Ellison 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Max Mountainbear 

37.680 
38.540 
40.480 
40.910 
55.570 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 22 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 255 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

81 
66 
97 
91 
22 
114 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Annie Igoe 
Noah Ohannes 
Jax Montes 
Liam Biedenbender 
Danielle Summers 

42.480 
45.340 
45.490 
45.740 
49.320 
50.970 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
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  Event 23 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 85 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

92 
125 
47 
70 
94 

Frida Montes 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Anna Ellison 
Faith Krassinger 
Max Mountainbear 

19.820 
22.200 
24.560 
25.210 
27.170 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 24 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 170 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

81 
91 
66 
97 
22 
114 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Jax Montes 
Annie Igoe 
Noah Ohannes 
Liam Biedenbender 
Danielle Summers 

28.210 
30.270 
30.610 
30.990 
33.050 
33.200 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 25 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 333 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

75 
64 
100 
14 

Victor Li 
Roman Hastings 
Gavin OShaughnessey 
Johnny Austin 

44.210 
44.610 
47.950 
49.530 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
43 
59 
76 
106 

Jace Mendoza 
Joey Deutch 
Vivaan Gupta 
Hugh Lin 
Aina Smith-Valls 

39.880 
43.850 
47.800 
49.910 
55.350 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
105 
23 
77 

Oscar Grossenbach 
Landon Smith 
Luke Bobb 
Henry Lopuszynski 

44.850 
46.530 
46.940 
52.280 

Q 
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  Event 26 - Turin 2006 Mixed 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

9 
123 
120 

Jegu Agaloos 
Logan Young 
Nathaniel Thouma 

39.360 
41.680 
44.320 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

89 
108 
30 
102 

Immanuel Mohabir 
Andrew Sonn 
Hannah Camp 
Meredith Schwab 

40.280 
43.290 
45.680 
50.520 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 27 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 500 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

33 
80 
42 
103 

Vanessa Chan 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Liam Sears 

59.420 
1:01.830 
1:02.860 
1:16.010 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

28 
53 
110 

Alexander Bruner 
Ernesto Gasse 
Kaleb Stein 

57.290 
1:02.650 
1:06.100 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 28 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

113 
101 
96 

Charles Summers 
Seth Reinold 
Daniel O'Brien 

57.390 
1:01.790 
1:33.840 

Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 

107 
115 

Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 

58.080 
58.350 

Q 
Q 
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3 
4 

90 
109 

Martzel Montes 
Isaak Stein 

58.870 
1:01.840 

Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

84 
112 
36 

Emma Mech 
Stella Summerfield 
Tevin Chimedtseren 

1:00.690 
1:01.230 
1:09.480 

Q 
 
 

     

  Event 29 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 500 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rd   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

111 
38 
71 
63 

Jackson Stroth 
Kieran Collins 
Henry Kurtz 
Philip Hasala 

53.760 
55.820 
56.900 
58.490 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

45 
46 
122 
31 

Cal Eggers 
Andrew Ellison 
Bryan Wang 
Vincent Chan 

55.320 
56.760 
1:02.490 
1:13.730 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 30 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 777 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rd   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
ADV 
5 

44 
54 
99 
98 
83 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Juice Ortiz 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Jerry Mech 

1:17.360 
1:17.890 
1:19.160 
1:21.970 
1:31.180 

Q 
Q 
 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

95 
79 
104 
78 
121 

Rory O'Brien 
Noemia Mahmud 
Shubh Sharma 
Matthew Lorenz 
Matthew Voegeli 

1:20.510 
1:20.980 
1:22.970 
1:26.260 
1:27.920 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 31 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

68 
93 
7 

Eddie Kim 
Tim Moore 
Janet Abitz 

1:27.660 
1:38.720 
1:39.950 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

86 
82 
48 

Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Matthew Fernandez 

1:36.090 
1:41.180 
1:49.830 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 32 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 85 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

92 
125 
70 
47 
94 

Frida Montes 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Faith Krassinger 
Anna Ellison 
Max Mountainbear 

20.290 
20.680 
20.920 
22.470 
28.470 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 33 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 170 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

97 
66 
91 
114 
22 
81 

Noah Ohannes 
Annie Igoe 
Jax Montes 
Danielle Summers 
Liam Biedenbender 
Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 

29.590 
32.540 
33.710 
34.000 
34.350 
34.760 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 34 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
43 
56 
75 
64 

Jace Mendoza 
Joey Deutch 
Oscar Grossenbach 
Victor Li 
Roman Hastings 

39.880 
43.410 
44.850 
44.920 
46.190 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
PEN 

105 
23 
59 
14 
100 

Landon Smith 
Luke Bobb 
Vivaan Gupta 
Johnny Austin 
Gavin OShaughnessey 

46.020 
49.410 
49.520 
53.210 
- 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 

77 
76 
106 

Henry Lopuszynski 
Hugh Lin 
Aina Smith-Valls 

46.990 
47.220 
56.610 

107 
86 
69 

     

  Event 35 - Turin 2006 Mixed 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

9 
123 
89 
108 

Jegu Agaloos 
Logan Young 
Immanuel Mohabir 
Andrew Sonn 

39.300 
40.980 
41.370 
42.670 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

120 
30 
102 

Nathaniel Thouma 
Hannah Camp 
Meredith Schwab 

44.480 
45.450 
50.250 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 36 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 500 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

28 
33 
53 
80 

Alexander Bruner 
Vanessa Chan 
Ernesto Gasse 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 

57.290 
59.620 
1:01.540 
1:02.590 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

42 
110 
103 

Sophie Crnkovic 
Kaleb Stein 
Liam Sears 

1:04.210 
1:05.340 
1:07.020 

410 
328 
262 
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  Event 37 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

90 
107 
84 
115 
113 

Martzel Montes 
Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Emma Mech 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Charles Summers 

58.380 
59.380 
1:00.110 
1:21.480 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
PEN 

36 
101 
109 
96 
112 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Seth Reinold 
Isaak Stein 
Daniel O'Brien 
Stella Summerfield 

1:00.060 
1:01.440 
1:01.550 
1:06.340 
- 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 38 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

38 
45 
46 
71 
111 

Kieran Collins 
Cal Eggers 
Andrew Ellison 
Henry Kurtz 
Jackson Stroth 

54.580 
54.970 
55.040 
55.860 
1:02.220 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

31 
63 
122 

Vincent Chan 
Philip Hasala 
Bryan Wang 

55.360 
57.720 
59.950 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 39 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

44 
98 
95 
79 
54 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Rory O'Brien 
Noemia Mahmud 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

1:22.380 
1:25.710 
1:34.320 
1:42.380 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

104 
99 

Shubh Sharma 
Juice Ortiz 

1:24.990 
1:27.020 

328 
262 
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8 
9 
10 

78 
83 
121 

Matthew Lorenz 
Jerry Mech 
Matthew Voegeli 

1:28.060 
1:28.450 
1:28.560 

210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 40 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

68 
86 
82 
93 

Eddie Kim 
Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 

1:29.680 
1:30.170 
1:38.990 
1:39.730 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 

7 
48 

Janet Abitz 
Matthew Fernandez 

1:40.560 
2:03.040 

410 
328 

     

  Event 41 - Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed 340 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
92 
47 
125 
94 

Faith Krassinger 
Frida Montes 
Anna Ellison 
Jiayue Eugene Zhu 
Max Mountainbear 

1:16.380 
1:16.780 
1:19.600 
1:24.490 
2:05.070 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 42 - Sochi 2014 Mixed 425 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

81 
97 
66 
114 
91 
22 

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 
Noah Ohannes 
Annie Igoe 
Danielle Summers 
Jax Montes 
Liam Biedenbender 

1:09.000 
1:15.810 
1:19.820 
1:23.460 
1:31.320 
1:33.550 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
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  Event 43 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 222 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
105 
23 
59 
106 

Jace Mendoza 
Landon Smith 
Luke Bobb 
Vivaan Gupta 
Aina Smith-Valls 

27.620 
31.350 
33.310 
33.700 
44.720 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

14 
56 
76 
75 

Johnny Austin 
Oscar Grossenbach 
Hugh Lin 
Victor Li 

34.240 
34.670 
35.790 
40.040 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

64 
100 
43 
77 

Roman Hastings 
Gavin OShaughnessey 
Joey Deutch 
Henry Lopuszynski 

29.690 
32.230 
35.570 
35.850 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 44 - Turin 2006 Mixed 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
108 
120 
102 

Logan Young 
Andrew Sonn 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Meredith Schwab 

28.220 
28.640 
30.230 
32.600 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

9 
89 
30 

Jegu Agaloos 
Immanuel Mohabir 
Hannah Camp 

27.320 
28.080 
31.630 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 45 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 333 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

28 
110 
42 

Alexander Bruner 
Kaleb Stein 
Sophie Crnkovic 

38.770 
43.130 
43.410 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

33 
80 
53 
103 

Vanessa Chan 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 
Ernesto Gasse 
Liam Sears 

39.320 
40.860 
41.030 
44.660 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 46 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nd   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

115 
90 
101 

Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Martzel Montes 
Seth Reinold 

38.960 
39.080 
40.320 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

113 
36 
109 
112 

Charles Summers 
Tevin Chimedtseren 
Isaak Stein 
Stella Summerfield 

38.580 
39.790 
41.770 
52.350 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

107 
84 
96 

Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Emma Mech 
Daniel O'Brien 

40.100 
41.890 
44.550 

Q 
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  Event 47 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 333 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rd   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

46 
38 
71 
122 

Andrew Ellison 
Kieran Collins 
Henry Kurtz 
Bryan Wang 

36.820 
37.430 
39.050 
39.480 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

111 
31 
45 
63 

Jackson Stroth 
Vincent Chan 
Cal Eggers 
Philip Hasala 

36.360 
36.600 
37.790 
39.400 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 48 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 500 meters 
Semifinals 

  

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

95 
99 
98 
121 
83 

Rory O'Brien 
Juice Ortiz 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Matthew Voegeli 
Jerry Mech 

50.980 
51.460 
51.910 
53.750 
55.790 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

44 
54 
104 
79 
78 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Shubh Sharma 
Noemia Mahmud 
Matthew Lorenz 

48.660 
50.450 
51.980 
53.150 
54.980 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 49 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

68 
93 
7 

Eddie Kim 
Tim Moore 
Janet Abitz 

55.560 
1:02.040 
1:05.070 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

86 
82 
48 

Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Matthew Fernandez 

1:02.280 
1:03.430 
1:11.310 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 50 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
64 
105 
100 
14 

Jace Mendoza 
Roman Hastings 
Landon Smith 
Gavin OShaughnessey 
Johnny Austin 

27.170 
30.080 
31.880 
32.260 
34.850 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

43 
56 
76 
59 
23 

Joey Deutch 
Oscar Grossenbach 
Hugh Lin 
Vivaan Gupta 
Luke Bobb 

30.490 
30.650 
31.120 
33.790 
33.880 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 

75 
77 

Victor Li 
Henry Lopuszynski 

31.120 
31.450 

107 
86 

     

  Event 51 - Turin 2006 Mixed 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

9 
123 
89 
108 

Jegu Agaloos 
Logan Young 
Immanuel Mohabir 
Andrew Sonn 

27.180 
27.880 
28.680 
29.300 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

120 
30 
102 

Nathaniel Thouma 
Hannah Camp 
Meredith Schwab 

30.460 
34.540 
35.480 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 52 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 333 meters 
Finals 
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

28 
33 
110 
80 

Alexander Bruner 
Vanessa Chan 
Kaleb Stein 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 

38.860 
41.120 
44.910 
48.000 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

53 
42 
103 

Ernesto Gasse 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Liam Sears 

41.150 
41.550 
45.230 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 53 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

115 
113 
90 
107 

Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Charles Summers 
Martzel Montes 
Ethan Sonn Sonn 

39.300 
39.500 
39.730 
54.290 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

36 
101 
84 
109 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Seth Reinold 
Emma Mech 
Isaak Stein 

39.280 
40.730 
42.800 
52.360 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 

112 
96 

Stella Summerfield 
Daniel O'Brien 

42.470 
42.930 

168 
134 

     

  Event 54 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

111 
31 
45 
38 
46 

Jackson Stroth 
Vincent Chan 
Cal Eggers 
Kieran Collins 
Andrew Ellison 

36.590 
37.200 
37.700 
38.000 
46.620 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 71 Henry Kurtz 38.900 328 
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7 
8 

122 
63 

Bryan Wang 
Philip Hasala 

38.920 
44.090 

262 
210 

     

  Event 55 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

44 
95 
54 
98 
99 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Rory O'Brien 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Juice Ortiz 

48.210 
50.600 
51.590 
51.840 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

79 
104 
78 
121 
83 

Noemia Mahmud 
Shubh Sharma 
Matthew Lorenz 
Matthew Voegeli 
Jerry Mech 

52.320 
52.510 
55.220 
55.280 
57.620 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 56 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

68 
86 
82 
93 

Eddie Kim 
Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 

54.680 
56.660 
1:02.000 
1:02.240 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 

48 
7 

Matthew Fernandez 
Janet Abitz 

1:05.960 
1:06.290 

410 
328 

     

  Event 57 - Vancouver 2010 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
56 
43 
64 
105 

Jace Mendoza 
Oscar Grossenbach 
Joey Deutch 
Roman Hastings 
Landon Smith 

1:37.670 
1:39.920 
1:54.010 
1:56.800 
1:56.920 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

76 
75 
23 
100 
14 

Hugh Lin 
Victor Li 
Luke Bobb 
Gavin OShaughnessey 
Johnny Austin 

1:50.460 
1:51.290 
1:51.330 
1:51.710 
1:58.050 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
DNS 

59 
77 
106 

Vivaan Gupta 
Henry Lopuszynski 
Aina Smith-Valls 

1:59.100 
2:03.400 
- 

107 
86 
0 

     

  Event 58 - Turin 2006 Mixed 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

9 
89 
108 
123 
30 
120 
102 

Jegu Agaloos 
Immanuel Mohabir 
Andrew Sonn 
Logan Young 
Hannah Camp 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Meredith Schwab 

1:36.180 
1:39.640 
1:40.740 
1:40.980 
1:47.970 
1:48.680 
1:57.000 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 59 - Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed 1000 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

28 
33 
53 
42 
80 
110 
103 

Alexander Bruner 
Vanessa Chan 
Ernesto Gasse 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 
Kaleb Stein 
Liam Sears 

1:57.380 
2:04.700 
2:06.240 
2:08.260 
2:11.660 
2:11.790 
2:24.550 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 60 - Nagano 1998 Mixed 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

36 
107 
90 
113 
115 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Ethan Sonn Sonn 
Martzel Montes 
Charles Summers 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 

2:01.770 
2:02.010 
2:02.210 
2:03.020 
2:03.310 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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6 84 Emma Mech 2:05.200 328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 
9 
10 
DNS 

96 
101 
109 
112 
24 

Daniel O'Brien 
Seth Reinold 
Isaak Stein 
Stella Summerfield 
Brady Broughton 

2:07.600 
2:08.260 
2:10.700 
2:11.030 
- 

262 
210 
168 
134 
0 

     

  Event 61 - Lillehammer 1994 Mixed 1000 meters 
Finals 

  

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

38 
111 
46 
31 
45 

Kieran Collins 
Jackson Stroth 
Andrew Ellison 
Vincent Chan 
Cal Eggers 

1:56.900 
1:57.310 
1:59.070 
2:10.870 
2:11.010 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
DNS 

71 
63 
122 
11 

Henry Kurtz 
Philip Hasala 
Bryan Wang 
Jillian Ashley-Martin 

1:59.600 
2:01.310 
2:08.990 
- 

328 
262 
210 
0 

     

  Event 62 - Albertville 1992 Mixed 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

44 
95 
98 
79 
54 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Rory O'Brien 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Noemia Mahmud 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

3:01.900 
3:03.540 
3:08.280 
3:12.900 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
0 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

99 
78 
104 
121 
83 

Juice Ortiz 
Matthew Lorenz 
Shubh Sharma 
Matthew Voegeli 
Jerry Mech 

2:48.820 
2:53.910 
3:03.230 
3:07.240 
3:09.640 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 
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  Event 63 - Calgary 1988 Mixed 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

68 
86 
82 
93 
7 
48 

Eddie Kim 
Marcus Merrill 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
Janet Abitz 
Matthew Fernandez 

3:05.550 
3:10.300 
3:11.470 
3:12.820 
3:12.920 
4:11.580 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     
 

 

 



NorthBurke ST 2022 
 

  

Time Classification 
 

 

  

 

   
 

2/20/2022 12:24:45 PM 
 

 

   

 

  

     

     

     

  Pyeongchang 2018 Mixed   

 No. 255 Meters  Best Time 

1 70 Faith Krassinger  56.090 

1 94 Max Mountainbear  56.090 

3 47 Anna Ellison  56.460 

4 125 Jiayue Eugene Zhu  57.960 

5 92 Frida Montes  59.20 

     

 No. 170 Meters  Best Time 

1 92 Frida Montes  37.680 

2 70 Faith Krassinger  38.540 

3 125 Jiayue Eugene Zhu  38.640 

4 47 Anna Ellison  40.480 

5 94 Max Mountainbear  49.670 

     

 No. 85 Meters  Best Time 

1 92 Frida Montes  19.820 

2 125 Jiayue Eugene Zhu  20.680 

3 70 Faith Krassinger  20.920 

4 47 Anna Ellison  22.470 

5 94 Max Mountainbear  27.170 

     

 No. 340 Meters  Best Time 

1 70 Faith Krassinger  1:16.380 

2 92 Frida Montes  1:16.780 

3 47 Anna Ellison  1:19.60 

4 125 Jiayue Eugene Zhu  1:24.490 

5 94 Max Mountainbear  2:05.070 
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  Sochi 2014 Mixed   

 No. 340 Meters  Best Time 

1 81 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi  53.030 

2 97 Noah Ohannes  57.60 

3 73 Maximilian Laiser  59.30 

4 66 Annie Igoe  59.480 

5 22 Liam Biedenbender  1:05.20 

6 91 Jax Montes  1:05.660 

7 114 Danielle Summers  1:05.960 

     

 No. 255 Meters  Best Time 

1 81 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi  39.80 

2 66 Annie Igoe  45.340 

3 97 Noah Ohannes  45.410 

4 91 Jax Montes  45.740 

5 114 Danielle Summers  48.820 

6 22 Liam Biedenbender  49.320 

7 73 Maximilian Laiser  - 

     

 No. 170 Meters  Best Time 

1 81 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi  28.210 

2 97 Noah Ohannes  29.590 

3 91 Jax Montes  30.270 

4 66 Annie Igoe  30.610 

5 22 Liam Biedenbender  33.050 

6 114 Danielle Summers  33.20 

     

 No. 425 Meters  Best Time 

1 81 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi  1:09.00 

2 97 Noah Ohannes  1:15.810 

3 66 Annie Igoe  1:19.820 

4 114 Danielle Summers  1:23.460 
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5 91 Jax Montes  1:31.320 

6 22 Liam Biedenbender  1:33.550 

     

     

     

     

  Vancouver 2010 Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 85 Jace Mendoza  1:00.840 

2 56 Oscar Grossenbach  1:05.260 

3 105 Landon Smith  1:06.460 

4 43 Joey Deutch  1:06.520 

5 64 Roman Hastings  1:06.760 

6 75 Victor Li  1:07.390 

7 76 Hugh Lin  1:07.430 

8 77 Henry Lopuszynski  1:08.690 

9 14 Johnny Austin  1:09.530 

10 100 Gavin OShaughnessey  1:10.750 

11 23 Luke Bobb  1:12.690 

12 59 Vivaan Gupta  1:12.830 

13 106 Aina Smith-Valls  1:20.130 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 85 Jace Mendoza  39.880 

2 43 Joey Deutch  43.410 

3 75 Victor Li  44.210 

4 64 Roman Hastings  44.610 

5 56 Oscar Grossenbach  44.850 

6 105 Landon Smith  46.020 

7 23 Luke Bobb  46.940 

8 77 Henry Lopuszynski  46.990 

9 76 Hugh Lin  47.220 

10 59 Vivaan Gupta  47.80 

11 100 Gavin OShaughnessey  47.950 
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12 14 Johnny Austin  49.530 

13 106 Aina Smith-Valls  55.350 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 85 Jace Mendoza  27.170 

2 64 Roman Hastings  29.690 

3 43 Joey Deutch  30.490 

4 56 Oscar Grossenbach  30.650 

5 76 Hugh Lin  31.120 

5 75 Victor Li  31.120 

7 105 Landon Smith  31.350 

8 77 Henry Lopuszynski  31.450 

9 100 Gavin OShaughnessey  32.230 

10 23 Luke Bobb  33.310 

11 59 Vivaan Gupta  33.70 

12 14 Johnny Austin  34.240 

13 106 Aina Smith-Valls  44.720 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 85 Jace Mendoza  1:37.670 

2 56 Oscar Grossenbach  1:39.920 

3 76 Hugh Lin  1:50.460 

4 75 Victor Li  1:51.290 

5 23 Luke Bobb  1:51.330 

6 100 Gavin OShaughnessey  1:51.710 

7 43 Joey Deutch  1:54.010 

8 64 Roman Hastings  1:56.80 

9 105 Landon Smith  1:56.920 

10 14 Johnny Austin  1:58.050 

11 59 Vivaan Gupta  1:59.10 

12 77 Henry Lopuszynski  2:03.40 

13 106 Aina Smith-Valls  - 
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  Turin 2006 Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Jegu Agaloos  59.50 

2 123 Logan Young  1:03.620 

3 108 Andrew Sonn  1:04.330 

4 30 Hannah Camp  1:05.480 

5 120 Nathaniel Thouma  1:05.910 

6 89 Immanuel Mohabir  1:08.320 

7 102 Meredith Schwab  1:13.00 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Jegu Agaloos  39.30 

2 89 Immanuel Mohabir  40.280 

3 123 Logan Young  40.980 

4 108 Andrew Sonn  42.670 

5 120 Nathaniel Thouma  44.320 

6 30 Hannah Camp  45.450 

7 102 Meredith Schwab  50.250 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Jegu Agaloos  27.180 

2 123 Logan Young  27.880 

3 89 Immanuel Mohabir  28.080 

4 108 Andrew Sonn  28.640 

5 120 Nathaniel Thouma  30.230 

6 30 Hannah Camp  31.630 

7 102 Meredith Schwab  32.60 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Jegu Agaloos  1:36.180 

2 89 Immanuel Mohabir  1:39.640 

3 108 Andrew Sonn  1:40.740 
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4 123 Logan Young  1:40.980 

5 30 Hannah Camp  1:47.970 

6 120 Nathaniel Thouma  1:48.680 

7 102 Meredith Schwab  1:57.00 

     

     

     

     

  Salt Lake City 2002 Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 28 Alexander Bruner  1:30.30 

2 33 Vanessa Chan  1:33.010 

3 53 Ernesto Gasse  1:36.10 

4 80 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi  1:36.570 

5 42 Sophie Crnkovic  1:40.90 

6 110 Kaleb Stein  1:42.90 

7 103 Liam Sears  1:44.510 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 28 Alexander Bruner  57.290 

2 33 Vanessa Chan  59.420 

3 53 Ernesto Gasse  1:01.540 

4 80 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi  1:01.830 

5 42 Sophie Crnkovic  1:02.860 

6 110 Kaleb Stein  1:05.340 

7 103 Liam Sears  1:07.020 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 28 Alexander Bruner  38.770 

2 33 Vanessa Chan  39.320 

3 80 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi  40.860 

4 53 Ernesto Gasse  41.030 

5 42 Sophie Crnkovic  41.550 

6 110 Kaleb Stein  43.130 
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7 103 Liam Sears  44.660 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 28 Alexander Bruner  1:57.380 

2 33 Vanessa Chan  2:04.70 

3 53 Ernesto Gasse  2:06.240 

4 42 Sophie Crnkovic  2:08.260 

5 80 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi  2:11.660 

6 110 Kaleb Stein  2:11.790 

7 103 Liam Sears  2:24.550 

     

     

     

     

  Nagano 1998 Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Charles Summers  1:31.020 

2 36 Tevin Chimedtseren  1:31.20 

3 107 Ethan Sonn Sonn  1:31.60 

4 90 Martzel Montes  1:33.490 

5 84 Emma Mech  1:33.60 

6 109 Isaak Stein  1:34.260 

7 115 Carolyn Tegtmeier  1:35.020 

8 96 Daniel O'Brien  1:36.230 

9 101 Seth Reinold  1:37.620 

10 112 Stella Summerfield  1:38.410 

11 24 Brady Broughton  - 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Charles Summers  57.390 

2 107 Ethan Sonn Sonn  58.080 

3 115 Carolyn Tegtmeier  58.350 

4 90 Martzel Montes  58.380 

5 36 Tevin Chimedtseren  1:00.060 
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6 84 Emma Mech  1:00.110 

7 112 Stella Summerfield  1:01.230 

8 101 Seth Reinold  1:01.440 

9 109 Isaak Stein  1:01.550 

10 96 Daniel O'Brien  1:06.340 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Charles Summers  38.580 

2 115 Carolyn Tegtmeier  38.960 

3 90 Martzel Montes  39.080 

4 36 Tevin Chimedtseren  39.280 

5 107 Ethan Sonn Sonn  40.10 

6 101 Seth Reinold  40.320 

7 109 Isaak Stein  41.770 

8 84 Emma Mech  41.890 

9 112 Stella Summerfield  42.470 

10 96 Daniel O'Brien  42.930 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 36 Tevin Chimedtseren  2:01.770 

2 107 Ethan Sonn Sonn  2:02.010 

3 90 Martzel Montes  2:02.210 

4 113 Charles Summers  2:03.020 

5 115 Carolyn Tegtmeier  2:03.310 

6 84 Emma Mech  2:05.20 

7 96 Daniel O'Brien  2:07.60 

8 101 Seth Reinold  2:08.260 

9 109 Isaak Stein  2:10.70 

10 112 Stella Summerfield  2:11.030 

11 24 Brady Broughton  - 
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  Lillehammer 1994 Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 111 Jackson Stroth  1:24.610 

2 38 Kieran Collins  1:26.540 

3 45 Cal Eggers  1:26.590 

4 31 Vincent Chan  1:26.880 

5 46 Andrew Ellison  1:28.260 

6 63 Philip Hasala  1:30.60 

7 71 Henry Kurtz  1:31.090 

8 122 Bryan Wang  1:35.910 

9 11 Jillian Ashley-Martin  - 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 111 Jackson Stroth  53.760 

2 38 Kieran Collins  54.580 

3 45 Cal Eggers  54.970 

4 46 Andrew Ellison  55.040 

5 31 Vincent Chan  55.360 

6 71 Henry Kurtz  55.860 

7 63 Philip Hasala  57.720 

8 122 Bryan Wang  59.950 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 111 Jackson Stroth  36.360 

2 31 Vincent Chan  36.60 

3 46 Andrew Ellison  36.820 

4 38 Kieran Collins  37.430 

5 45 Cal Eggers  37.70 

6 71 Henry Kurtz  38.90 

7 122 Bryan Wang  38.920 

8 63 Philip Hasala  39.40 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 38 Kieran Collins  1:56.90 
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2 111 Jackson Stroth  1:57.310 

3 46 Andrew Ellison  1:59.070 

4 71 Henry Kurtz  1:59.60 

5 63 Philip Hasala  2:01.310 

6 122 Bryan Wang  2:08.990 

7 31 Vincent Chan  2:10.870 

8 45 Cal Eggers  2:11.010 

9 11 Jillian Ashley-Martin  - 

     

     

     

     

  Albertville 1992 Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 95 Rory O'Brien  1:40.350 

2 44 Leo Drossos-Thompson  1:40.660 

3 99 Juice Ortiz  1:43.710 

4 54 Marcello Gaus Ehning  1:43.980 

5 79 Noemia Mahmud  1:44.650 

6 98 Ryan Olijnyk  1:46.130 

7 104 Shubh Sharma  1:48.40 

8 121 Matthew Voegeli  1:52.690 

9 78 Matthew Lorenz  1:52.820 

10 83 Jerry Mech  2:02.00 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 44 Leo Drossos-Thompson  1:17.360 

2 54 Marcello Gaus Ehning  1:17.890 

3 99 Juice Ortiz  1:19.160 

4 95 Rory O'Brien  1:20.510 

5 79 Noemia Mahmud  1:20.980 

6 98 Ryan Olijnyk  1:21.970 

7 104 Shubh Sharma  1:22.970 

8 78 Matthew Lorenz  1:26.260 
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9 121 Matthew Voegeli  1:27.920 

10 83 Jerry Mech  1:28.450 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 44 Leo Drossos-Thompson  48.210 

2 54 Marcello Gaus Ehning  50.450 

3 95 Rory O'Brien  50.60 

4 99 Juice Ortiz  51.460 

5 98 Ryan Olijnyk  51.840 

6 104 Shubh Sharma  51.980 

7 79 Noemia Mahmud  52.320 

8 121 Matthew Voegeli  53.750 

9 78 Matthew Lorenz  54.980 

10 83 Jerry Mech  55.790 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 99 Juice Ortiz  2:48.820 

2 78 Matthew Lorenz  2:53.910 

3 44 Leo Drossos-Thompson  3:01.90 

4 104 Shubh Sharma  3:03.230 

5 95 Rory O'Brien  3:03.540 

6 121 Matthew Voegeli  3:07.240 

7 98 Ryan Olijnyk  3:08.280 

8 83 Jerry Mech  3:09.640 

9 79 Noemia Mahmud  3:12.90 

10 54 Marcello Gaus Ehning  - 

     

     

     

     

  Calgary 1988 Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 68 Eddie Kim  1:55.430 

2 86 Marcus Merrill  1:58.980 
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3 82 Gary Martin  2:07.230 

4 93 Tim Moore  2:07.460 

5 7 Janet Abitz  2:11.90 

6 48 Matthew Fernandez  2:32.270 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 68 Eddie Kim  1:27.660 

2 86 Marcus Merrill  1:30.170 

3 93 Tim Moore  1:38.720 

4 82 Gary Martin  1:38.990 

5 7 Janet Abitz  1:39.950 

6 48 Matthew Fernandez  1:49.830 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 68 Eddie Kim  54.680 

2 86 Marcus Merrill  56.660 

3 82 Gary Martin  1:02.00 

4 93 Tim Moore  1:02.040 

5 7 Janet Abitz  1:05.070 

6 48 Matthew Fernandez  1:05.960 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 68 Eddie Kim  3:05.550 

2 86 Marcus Merrill  3:10.30 

3 82 Gary Martin  3:11.470 

4 93 Tim Moore  3:12.820 

5 7 Janet Abitz  3:12.920 

6 48 Matthew Fernandez  4:11.580 
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